
KRS Rankingit 2022

EDUSTAJAJUNIORI Kansalliset Alue Yhteensä Hevoset
VILMA TERVONEN 0 41,33 41,33 Moyglass Buffet 
VIIVI KOHO 0 18,33 18,33 Ascoast Campari 
Helmi-Noora Tervonen 0 8 8 Gusar, Kabonda van de Zijpe 
JULIA TURREK 0 5 5 Clover O.T. Lowlands 
JENNA SCHRODERUS 0 4 4  Kotalan Söt Jenta, Graine de Plaisir 
ELLI HEISKANEN 0 3 3 Vinhatuulen Carles 
EMMI KANANEN 0 2 2 Kirkegaardens Gabriel 
PETRA MIKKOLA 0 1 1 Jylhävilke

EDUSTAJASENIORI Kansalliset Alue Yhteensä Hevoset
ELINA JÄÄSKELÄINEN 117,5 59 176,5 Callis H, Lanceta, Herslev Mark's Chelina, Aqualady Jo
KATI AAVAKARE 30 6 36 RML I am so Charming 
MARJA-LEENA PARVIAINEN 0 4,5 4,5 Niisun Wihtori 
TANJA ELIISA KYLLÖNEN 0 4,5 4,5 Oisin Teenage Idol, Jylhävile, Pantego
MINNA PUUMALA 0 3 3 Soinnun Elmeri 
ANNIINA RONKAINEN 0 2 2 Kayo Van De Muilshoek 
JANICA TORO 0 1 1 Utilero CA, Rino
SOILI SINIKKA PYY 0 1 1 Lexica
Minna Huusko 0 1 1 Edsel Von Insel 
IDA YRTTIAHO 0 1 1 Jylhävilke



JUNIORIT, seurataso Seurataso Hevoset
Helmi-Noora Tervonen 108 Gusar, Kabonda van de Zijpe 
VILMA TERVONEN 72 Moyglass Buffet 
ELLI HEISKANEN 51 Vinhatuulen Carles 
HILLA REGINA 51 Streamside Sandstone 
ELINA SÄRKELÄ 33 Kismet
Laura Leinonen 32 Samurai, Roihu Rols
Aada Kela 27 Sirula 
JENNA SCHRODERUS 21  Kotalan Söt Jenta, Graine de Plaisir 
Reeta Korhonen 20 Aksa, Lepe
NELLY SIRVIÖ 17 Ola, Tak
SUSAN LAPPALAINEN 15 Grinica 
MILJA MUSTONEN 15 Aksa
Jenny Elfving 13 Vurle, Rino
Sohvi Karppinen 13 Yön Legenda, Samurai
ANNI KERÄNEN 13 Laki, Vurle, Yön Legenda
Sani Hämäläinen 12 Laki
VIIVI KOHO 12 Ascoast Campari 
VILMA MUSTONEN 8 Haavis Amanda, Filur Foss
Ada Komulainen 8 Grinica, Tibi
Veera Kivioja 7 Rino
EMMI KANANEN 6 Kirkegaardens Gabriel 
JUTTA SEPPÄNEN 6 Tak
PETRA MIKKOLA 4 Jylhävilke
Aino Kinnunen 4 Vurle, Roihu Rols, Yön Lagenda
JENNA PIIRAINEN 4 Aksa
Maisa Heikkinen 3 Rino, Vauhdin Aatos, Lake-G
Miili Mara 3 Vauhdin Aatos, Tibi, Yön Legenda
Ella Toivonen 2 Vurle, Roihu Rols
Avalon Sprinks 2 Vurle

SENIORIT, seurataso
ELINA JÄÄSKELÄINEN 54 Callis H, Lanceta, Herslev Mark's Chelina, Aqualady Jo
MARJA-LEENA PARVIAINEN 16 Niisun Wihtori 
KATI AAVAKARE 6 RML I am so Charming 



AIKUISET, seurataso
HEIDI ITKONEN 35 Heavenly Hidden Heat 
TANJA ELIISA KYLLÖNEN 19 Oisin Teenage Idol, Jylhävilke, Pantego
SALLA MUSTONEN 12 Filur Foss
SOILI SINIKKA PYY 11 Lexica
JEMINA LINTULA 11 Rino, Vauhdin Aatos
IDA YRTTIAHO 6 Velin Poika, Jylhävilke
ANNIINA RONKAINEN 5 Kayo Van De Muilshoek 
PIIA HEIKKINEN 2
JANICA TORO 2 Utilero CA, Rino
MINNA PUUMALA 2 Soinnun Elmeri 
MIRJA LEPPÄNEN 1 Firecape Harmonie 2771 

TUNTIHEVOSET
Samurai 28
Rino 19
Laki 18
Vurle 18
Yön Legenda 8
Roihu Rols 4
Vauhdin Aatos 4
Tibi 6


